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Protokoll Seite: 1

Wettkampf 8 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
Jugend

Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 
1. Vivien Russ 2009 SG Bayer 00:34,62 13
2. Carla Baraniskin 2010 SG Dortmund 00:35,14 13
3. Maja Jagielski 2009 SG Siegen 00:35,20 12
4. Laura Sophie Kohlmann 2009 SG Essen 00:35,21 12
5. Ella Uhle 2009 Kopfsprung Köln 00:35,42 11
6. Marharyta Mohilei 2009 1. Paderborner SV 1911 00:35,73 10
7. Smara Finja Kilz 2009 SV Rhenania Köln 1919 00:36,45 9
8. Lotte Ruhne 2010 SV Gronau 1910 e.V. 00:36,53 10
9. Helena Jansen 2011 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 00:36,61 12
10. Marlene Balg 2009 SSF Bonn 00:36,66 9
11. Mia Brauckmann 2011 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 00:36,94 11
12. Mia Dahlke 2011 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 00:37,19 11
13. Emilia Basile 2010 SG Bayer 00:37,60 8
14. Annika Kröner 2010 SV Hagen 1894 00:37,64 8
15. Mara Klump 2011 SG Siegen 00:37,89 9
16. Merle Pascheka 2010 SG Bayer 00:37,92 7
17. Nathalie Neumann 2010 TPSK 1925 e.V. 00:38,04 7 EnM
18. Liv Nolte 2010 TPSK 1925 e.V. 00:38,10 7 EnM
19. Heidi Pollmeier 2011 SSC´90 Schloß Holte-Stukenbrock 00:38,56 8
20. Lara Kaiser 2011 SG Essen 00:39,10 7 EnM
21. Anna Chiara Schleifer 2011 SG Essen 00:39,27 6 EnM
22. Lotte Preißler 2011 SSF Bonn 00:39,90 5 EnM

Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 

1. und NRW-Juniorenmeisterin 2024
Hannah Weiand 2006 SG Bayer 00:33,48 14

2. Emma Pillich 2005 TPSK 1925 e.V. 00:34,10 11
3. Maja-Nova Klöcker 2005 SG Neuss 00:34,68 10
4. Arleen Rumbaum 2006 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 00:34,75 11
5. Kim Breitenbruch 2005 Duisburger ST 00:35,46 8
6. Coleen Andree Dirksmeier 2005 Mendener SV 00:35,52 8
7. Clara Jürgens 2005 VFL Gladbeck 1921 00:36,55 6
8. Elisa Bleimann 2006 Brander SV 1973 e.V. 00:36,56 8
9. Anna Weißen 2006 Warendorfer SU 00:36,77 7
10. Anna-Sophia Krause 2005 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:37,82 3
11. Sophia Pirrwitz 2006 TV Grüne Linde 1901 00:38,06 4 EnM
12. Luisa Frieling 2006 TuS Sundern 00:38,09 4 EnM

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 

1. Zoe Sperrle 2008 SG Bayer 00:33,42 15
2. Hannah Weiand 2006 SG Bayer 00:33,48 14
3. Isabelle Linkerhand 2007 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 00:33,70 14
4. Anna Lena Sinn 1998 Kopfsprung Köln 00:33,73 12
5. Ilka Bathge 1996 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 00:33,93 11
6. Lea Kaiser 2007 SG Essen 00:33,98 13
7. Inga Brüggenhorst 1996 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:34,07 11
7. Marina Koop 2000 VFL Gladbeck 1921 00:34,07 11
9. Emma Pillich 2005 TPSK 1925 e.V. 00:34,10 11
10. Vivien Russ 2009 SG Bayer 00:34,62 13
11. Maja-Nova Klöcker 2005 SG Neuss 00:34,68 10
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noch Wettkampf 8 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
noch Offene Wertung

Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 
12. Arleen Rumbaum 2006 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 00:34,75 11
13. Emilia Gieselmann 2007 SC Herford 00:35,00 11
14. Nikola Schubert 1999 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 00:35,09 9
15. Carla Baraniskin 2010 SG Dortmund 00:35,14 13
16. Maida Anna Goedert 2008 SG Dortmund 00:35,20 11
16. Maja Jagielski 2009 SG Siegen 00:35,20 12
18. Laura Sophie Kohlmann 2009 SG Essen 00:35,21 12
19. Ella Uhle 2009 Kopfsprung Köln 00:35,42 11
20. Kim Breitenbruch 2005 Duisburger ST 00:35,46 8
21. Coleen Andree Dirksmeier 2005 Mendener SV 00:35,52 8
22. Marharyta Mohilei 2009 1. Paderborner SV 1911 00:35,73 10
23. Stella Neuhaus 1997 VFL Gladbeck 1921 00:35,83 7
24. Jana-Marie Wolff 2003 SC Aqua Köln 00:35,90 7
25. Maja Jarosch 2008 SG Bergheim 00:35,97 9
26. Lorena Lissok 2007 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:36,00 9
27. Lotta Marie Schulze 2007 SG Essen 00:36,03 9
28. Caroline Luckert 2008 SSF Bonn 00:36,17 9
29. Smara Finja Kilz 2009 SV Rhenania Köln 1919 00:36,45 9
30. Lotte Ruhne 2010 SV Gronau 1910 e.V. 00:36,53 10
31. Clara Jürgens 2005 VFL Gladbeck 1921 00:36,55 6
32. Elisa Bleimann 2006 Brander SV 1973 e.V. 00:36,56 8
33. Helena Jansen 2011 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 00:36,61 12
34. Marlene Balg 2009 SSF Bonn 00:36,66 9
35. Anna Weißen 2006 Warendorfer SU 00:36,77 7
35. Mylana Tsyrbulova 2007 swimART-Solingen 00:36,77 7
37. Mia Brauckmann 2011 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 00:36,94 11
38. Felicia Klinke 2003 SC Aqua Köln 00:37,04 5 EnM
39. Mia Dahlke 2011 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 00:37,19 11
40. Emilia Basile 2010 SG Bayer 00:37,60 8
41. Annika Kröner 2010 SV Hagen 1894 00:37,64 8
42. Anna-Sophia Krause 2005 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:37,82 3
43. Mara Klump 2011 SG Siegen 00:37,89 9
44. Merle Pascheka 2010 SG Bayer 00:37,92 7
45. Nathalie Neumann 2010 TPSK 1925 e.V. 00:38,04 7 EnM
46. Sophia Pirrwitz 2006 TV Grüne Linde 1901 00:38,06 4 EnM
47. Luisa Frieling 2006 TuS Sundern 00:38,09 4 EnM
48. Liv Nolte 2010 TPSK 1925 e.V. 00:38,10 7 EnM
49. Mia Pennartz 2008 SV Rhenania Köln 1919 00:38,16 5 EnM
50. Marie Lindemann 2007 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 00:38,22 4 EnM
51. Heidi Pollmeier 2011 SSC´90 Schloß Holte-Stukenbrock 00:38,56 8
52. Lara Kaiser 2011 SG Essen 00:39,10 7 EnM
53. Anna Chiara Schleifer 2011 SG Essen 00:39,27 6 EnM
54. Lotte Preißler 2011 SSF Bonn 00:39,90 5 EnM
55. Havin Islek 2008/SB9 SG Bayer (BRSNW) 00:57,90

nicht am Start
Lara Mertins 2004 Duisburger ST
Maja Ivanovic 2007 SG Bayer
Paulina Döch 2007 Rote Erde/SWIM-TEAM TuS 1859 Hamm
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noch Wettkampf 8 - 50m Brust weiblich (Vorlauf)
DBS-Wertung - Para

Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  DBS 
1. Havin Islek 2008/SB9 SG Bayer (BRSNW) 00:57,90 172
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